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BUILT FOR BOWLING
Oil Pattern Distance: 41 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 39 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 12.88 mL Reverse Qil Total: 10.44 mL Volume Qil Total: 23.32 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 322 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 261 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 583 Boards
1 | SANEEL
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0Il
1 2L 3R 1 18 35 00 00 00 1440 Conditioner: 55
2 4 SR 1 14 32 00 19 19 1280 Prodigy
3 7L 3R 2 14 52 19 53 353 2080
4 v . & o N ‘' v
; 8L 3R : 18 43 58 109 51 19‘70 TransferType:
aL 10R 3 18 g6 109 185 76 2640 Transfer Roller
& 12L 11R 3 18 54 185 281 76 2160
T 17L 12R 2 22 24 261 323 6.2 280
g 18L 13R 1 22 10 323 354 31 400 45
9 2 2R 0 26 0 354 410 56 0
Forward
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Reverse
Forward « Reverse  More
v %
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il Combined ‘ L
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 410 350 -60 0 |
2 2L 2R 0 26 0 350 320 -30 0 -
3 2L 2R 0 22 0 320 290 -30 0 ff
4 2L 2R 0 18 0 290 260 -30 0 Bu
5 15L 13R 2 14 26 260 221 -39 1040
6§ 14L 12R 2 14 30 221 182 -39 1200 | 25
7 13L 11R 3 10 51 182 140 -42 2040 =
8 11L SR 3 10 63 140 98 -42 2520
9 7L 7R 2 10 54 98 70 -28 2160 kL
10 2L 2R 1 10 37 70 56 -14 1430 L
11 2L 2R 0 10 0 56 00 -586 0
15
Forward  Reverse  More
5
[tem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Description QOutside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle Middle: Inside Track Middle:Middle Track Middle:Qutside Track
Track Zone Ratio 7.78 212 118 1 L5 933
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